
NR 

12A
120

6 ISD

13D
ISB

ISA

12B

D

140
1 IA

12C

13B

6B
17 A

18B

IBA
170
17C
17B

IBC

19C

20C
18D

20B
19D
19B

NAVN

JAN STENSBY
ROAR JYSTAD
SVEIN T. ANGLEVIK
TERJE BØE
JAN E. ELLINGSEN
VALTER KRISTIANSEN
JOHN MALENG
PER H. WANG

MAGNAR SMØRDAL
PAL TEIEN
MORTEN BØE
ARNE
TROND R. ANDREASSEN
SIGMUND RØNNEBERG
PER H. VALVA TNE
YNGVE ALEXANDERSSON
BAARD' LINDBERG
KNUT BØHLE
HAAKON O. HAAKONSEN
TOMMY CHRISTENSEN
PET TER CHRUICKSHANV
HEIN A, GUSTAVSEN
EIVIND SALVESEN
ØYVIND ANDERSEN
ALF

NAVN

TERJE
MAF:TINUSSEN

GEORG Nil-SEN
JOHNNY HENRIESEN

TOR MALA
J ARAN ST ENVI V
JOHN H. SANDE
ALF OLSEN
VICTOF• HOFF

NAVN

RUNE STENVIK
JAN E. HARI-SF.N
ØYSTEIN SELJELID
KJETII-
ØYSTEIN SC a r TEN
AUDUN L ANGEL AND
MARTIN FIGVED
ODD H. NJŒF•HEIM

KLUBB

DRAMMEN
SAS

SANDEFJORD
Moss

SORTLAND
MOSS
SANDEFJORD

EID

LARVIK
SANDEFJORD
BRYNE
KVtEFJORD
s TAVANGER
ST AVANGEP
DRAMMEN
TØNSBERG
MOSS

BERGEN

SALANGËN
AFT I V TUS
BERGEN
I-OEN
HARSTAD"

I-OEN
SANDEFJOFD
MOSS

BERGEN
VIDAP

MOSS

EERGEN
I<LCFF'

BS 70 SO 30

299
300
293
292
275
282
274
266

269

267
275
271
260
255
256
232
263
244
216
23B
227
237
229
203

277
243
245
228
220

214
204
211
204

216
191

178
201
136

312
30B
322

298
311
310
299

299

297
286
277
280
287
273
291
26B
284
277
265
283
269
258
250
241

70

283
256
266
258
283
274
231
237
244
231

70

257

209
209
233
210
210
184

315
30 i
310
322
306
295
304

283

286
290
297
296
289
297
zoo
280
279
299
271
*263
283
242
265
243

so

294
285
270
277
254
267
263
243
231

so

283
236
260
243
239
244
209
103

337
336
342
342
333
327
340
325

326

325
323
32B
322
327
331
334
329
316
324
333
329
30B

290
317

30

338
320
31B
327
311
312
324
293
301
295

30

312
323
316
314
294

277
297

TOT

1266
1239
125B
1257
122B
1226
1219

1177

174
173

1 ISB

1157

1 142
123

1116
1107

102
1097
1029
100B

983

TOT

1192
1106
1099
1090
1068
1067
1022
904
980
937

TOT

106B
1049
104B
977
972
913
897
802

KRVST _ !_ E3~T LZV IMEE~T~ 1FROS»
stavanger bueskytti

HERRER /=S
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6
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:saBBSS3Ba8KSSsesas=3Baens

NR NAVN KLUBB
333333333S33333333

93
8333333939

70 50
33asc

30 TOT
3«~f** BsET S3S— S3 3SBB3BS3953S3

12A JAN STENSBY DRAMMEN 299 312 318 337 1266
12D POAR JYSTAD SAS 300 308 315 336 1259
9B SVEIN T. ANGLEVIK BK LANGSKUDD 293 322 301 342 1258
11C TERJE BØE SANDEFJORD 292 313 310 342 1257
9A JAN E. ELLINGSEN MOSS 275 298 322 333 1228
15D VALTER KRISTIANSEN SORTLAND 282 311 306 327 1226
1 OA JOHN MALENG MOSS 274 310 295 340 1219
IOC PER H. WANG SANDEFJORD 266 299 304 325 1194

13B rø §vesIWSI?JSep AbÿGl$M 28? 5?i5 nt 515 ii??
13D MAGNAR SMØRDAL EID 269 299 2B3 326 1177
15B PAL TEIEN LARVIK 267 297 286 325 1175
9C MORTEN BØE SANDEFJOPD 275 286 290 323 1174
15A ARNE KJÆPLAND BRYNE 271 277 297 32B 1173
12B TROND R. ANDREASSEN KVÆFJORD 260 280 296 322 1158
UD SIGMUND RØNNEBERG STAVANGER 255 287 289 327 1158

15 PER H. VALVATNE STAVANGEP 256 273 297 331 1157
33A YNGVE ALEXANDERSSON DRAMMEN 232 291 300 334 1157
14D BAARD' LINDBERG TØNSBERG 265 268 280 329 1142
1IA KNUT BØHLE MOSS 244 284 279 316 1123
13C HAAKON 0. HAA! ONSEN BERGEN 216 277 299 324 • 1116
1 IB TOMMY CHRISTENSEN BK LANGS! 1 IDD 238 265 271 333 1107
14A PETTER CHRUICkSHANK SALANGEN 227 283 '263 329 1102
' 4B HEIN A, GUSTAVSEN AKT IVITUS 237 269 283 308 1097
12C EIVIND SALVESEN BERGEN 22" 256 242 302 1029
14C ØYVIND ANDERSEN LOEN 203 250 265 290 100B
13B ALF ENOKSEN HARSTAD" 182 241 243 317

:aas====r=
983

HLZ R-IRCZ F? lEt

NR NAVN KLUBB 85 70 SO 30 TOT

16C TERJE BLALID LOEN 277 283 294 338 1192
16D KARE MARTINUSSEN SANDEFJOFD 245 256 285 320 1106
|6A GEOPG NILSEN MOSS 245 266 270 318 1099

*6B JOHNNY HENRIt SEN BERGEN 228 258 277 327 1O90
17A KARE GUDMUND5FUD VIDAR 220 283 254 311 1068
18B TOR MALA BERGEN 214 274 267 312 1067
18A JAPAN STENV1I V IBAR¬ 204 231 263 324 1022
17D JOHN H. SANDE BEF GEN 211 237 243 293 984
17C ALF OLSEN STAVANGER 204 244 231 301 980
17B VICTOR HOFF BERGEN 206 231 205 295 937

iIEF--r:r R' rr:

NR NAVN KLUBB 85 70 50 30 TOT

20A RUNE STENVI! V IDAR 216 257 283 312 1068
18C JAN E. FAPLSEN MOSS 1"1 279 256 323 1049
19C ØYSTEIN SELJEL. ID BERGEN 223 249 260 316 1048
20C KJETIL Kil HAVN ALGAPD 21 1 209 243 314 977
18D ØYSTEIN SLATTEN 1 LEPR 1 FUN/! 206 233 239 294 972
20B AUDUN LANGELAND BERGEN 178 210 244 281 913
19D MARTIN FIGVED ! LEPP 1 FUN/I 201 210 209 277 897
19B ODD H. NJÆRHEIM BERGEN 138 184 183 297 802



PL NR 

1
2

3 8C
4 8B
s
6 7B
7 7A

PL NR 

c
4 2B
s

6 zc
7 2C

9 20
10 4A
11 2A

40
13
14 6A

6B

4B

17
18 SB

1 1B

2 1A

NAVN

GØSTA TAMMINEN
ATLE MATHISEN
BJARNE KARLSEN
ALF IDLAND
ODDVAR AMUNDSEN
TORE GJERD
JIM TAITLEY

NAVN

SVEN SLETTEN
BORGER
SVEIN A. PEDERSEN
KNUT CORNELIUSSEN
GEORG' SLÅTTEN
THOMAS ELLINGSEN
MADS r. SMØRDAL
DAG M. RUSTAD
ØISTEIN MOE
EIRIK MIKKELSEN
RUNE MIDTUN
LARS P. 'GREEN
BENT NØDLAND
ROBERT VANG
FINN A. HOEM
NJÅL R. FIGVED
VIDAR STONGHAUGEN
GUNNAR FYKSE

NAVN

LISBETH PEDERSEN
UNNI M CHRISTENSEN

HER æ EF'
KLUBB

STAVANGER

MOSS

MOSS
BERGEN
CLEADON

KLUBB

BH LANGSKUDD
LARVIK

ØSTEPRS
KLEPP
MOSS
EID
VESTFOLD
VESTFOEO
L ARV r H

SANDEFJORD

LARVIY
LOEN
VLEPP
AKTIV 1 TUS
YLEFP

Et-tJBB

HAFSTAD
LANGSEtJDD

70

zoz

2S7
24S
2Z4

227
2Z9
162

60

301
276
261
216

70 60

271
2S9

280
266
232
261
232
247
230
23B

220
240
210
202
176
138
eo

60

237

306
291
22B
289
27Z
273
278
280
261
260
26t
264
242
24S

242
229
129

so

269

zoo

2ss
207
207

SO

277
287
253
2SZ
274
25B
267

24S
244
264
230

222

214
207
121

210
272

zo

307
309

289
273
26S

zzz
326
301
312
320

306
306
304

310

310
26S

270
284
220

30

269
284

1239
1097

1 oeo

764

TOT

1187
1163
1122

1091
106B
1062
1046
1031
1024
1024
987

902
BSB
sso

TOT

98S
929
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PL NR NAVN
ÿ ÿOT C? f» «V W V «Vÿ flw W M»W OT» OT

KLUBB 70 60 SO 30 TOT

1 8A
—»OT» «OT OT» OT» «OT «OT »OT «OT &OT OT» OT» ÿ» «OT «OT «OT «OT ÿ» «OT «OT £ot «OT OT« «OT

GØSTA TAMMINEN STAVANGEP 303 313 300 321 1239
2 7D ATLE MATHISEN VIDAR 257 273 253 307 1097
3 8C BJARNE KARLSEN MOSS 245 301 231 309 10S6
4 8B ALF IDLAND ALGARD 234 276 255 313 1O0O
5 7C ODDVAR AMUNDSEN MOSS 227 261 207 289 934
6 7B TORE GJERD BERGEN 239 216 207 273 933
7

S— SS —
7A
;«»J3

JIM TAITLEY CLEADON 162
*

153 184 265 764

MEET R'F<EIR' UR'
-OT* — «OT —

PL NR NAVN KLUBB 70
1 «OT ÿOT ÿOT ÿOT«OT -

60 50 30 TOT

1 6C SVEN SLETTEN
ot — SCSSot —ot SS SS otSSS— SSS— ot — —

BK LANGSKUDD 271 306 277 333 1187

4|A BORGER KRUGE LARVIK 259 291 287 326 1163
"c SVEIN A. PEDERSEN HARSTAD 280 288 253 301 1122

4 2B KNUT CORNELIUSSEN ØSTERÅS 266 239 253 312 1120
5 3B GEORG' SLATTEN KLEPP KFUM/K 252 273 274 320 1119
6 3C THOMAS ELLINGSEN MOSS 261 273 258 315 1107
7 2C MADS I. SMØRDAL EID 232 278 267 314 - 1091
8 3D DAG M. PUSTAD VESTFOLD 247 280 235 306 1068
9 2D ØISTEIN MOE VESTFOLD 250 261 -245 306 1062

10 4A EIRIK MIKKELSEN LAPVIK 238 260 244 304 1046
11 2A RUNE MIDTUN AKT IVITUS 193 261 264 313 1031
12 4D LARS P. GREEN SANDEFJORD 220 264 230 310 1024
13 5C BENT NØDLAND ALGARD 240 242 231 311 1024
14 6A POBERT VANG LARVIK 210 245 222 310 987
15 6B FINN A. HOEM LOEN 202 254 204 265 925
16 4B NJAL R. FIGVED KLEPP KFUM/K 176 242 214 270 902
17 3A VIDAR STONGHAUGEN AKTIV ITUS 138 229 207 284 858
18 5B GUNNAR FYKSE KLEPP KFUM/K 80 129 121 220 550

DAMER" JR'

=>L NR NAVN
«OT «OT OT» OT» «OT OT» OT» «OT OT» OT» «OT OT» «OT OT» OT» OT» OT» OT» OT» ot- «ot OT»

KLUBB 60
S2SSSS

SO SO 30 TOT

1 IB LISBETH PEDEFSEN HARSTAD 237 269 210 269 985
2 IA UNNI M CHRISTENSEN BK LANGSKUDD

SS=8SSSSSSSS2S2SSSS =S=SSSC

185 272 188 284 929

5"ÿ


